*
* Applicable only on specific products
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   1 18/06/18   4:59 PM
Raychem RPG (P) Ltd., incorporated in 1989, is a 50:50
joint Venture between TE Connectivity, U.S.A. (formerly
Tyco Electronics) and RPG Enterprises, India.
TE Connectivity is a US$13 Billion global provider for
solutions in Network, Transportation, Consumers and

BUXXX-XXXX
BCXXX-XXXX
BUzXXX-XXXX
BCzXXX-XXXX
Ball Lock Ties
RCpXXX-XXXX
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   7 18/06/18   5:00 PM
8
*Ball Lock Uncoated - 4.6mm width
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Length Thickness Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength Package Quantity
SS304 SS316 In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU44-100 BU46-100 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 0.7 18 445 100 100/bag
BU44-127 # BU46-127 0.18 4.6 5.0 127 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 445 100 100/bag
BU44-150 BU46-150 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.3 34 445 100 100/bag
BU44-200 BU46-200 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.0 50 445 100 100/bag
BU44-250 # BU46-250 0.18 4.6 9.8 250 0.01 0.25 2.6 66 445 100 100/bag
BU44-260 BU46-260 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 2.7 69 445 100 100/bag
BU44-300 # BU46-300 0.18 4.6 11.8 300 0.01 0.25 3.2 82 445 100 100/bag
BU44-360 BU46-360 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 3.9 100 445 100 100/bag
BU44-400 # BU46-400 0.18 4.6 15.7 400 0.01 0.25 4.5 114 445 100 100/bag
BU44-450 # BU46-450 0.18 4.6 17.7 450 0.01 0.25 5.1 130 445 100 100/bag
BU44-520 BU46-520 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 5.9 151 445 100 100/bag
BU44-620 BU46-620 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.2 183 445 100 100/bag
BU44-680 # BU46-680 0.18 4.6 26.8 680 0.01 0.25 8.0 203 445 100 100/bag
BU44-840 BU46-840 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.0 253 445 100 100/bag
BU44-1000 BU46-1000 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.0 304 445 100 100/bag
*Ball Lock Uncoated - 7.9mm width
BU74-100 BU76-100 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 0.7 18 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-127 # BU76-127 0.31 7.9 5.0 127 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-150 BU76-150 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.3 34 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-200 BU76-200 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.0 50 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-250 # BU76-250 0.31 7.9 9.8 250 0.01 0.25 2.6 66 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-260 BU76-260 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 2.7 69 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-300 # BU76-300 0.31 7.9 11.8 300 0.01 0.25 3.2 82 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-360 BU76-360 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 3.9 100 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-400 # BU76-400 0.31 7.9 15.7 400 0.01 0.25 4.5 114 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-450 # BU76-450 0.31 7.9 17.7 450 0.01 0.25 5.1 130 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-520 BU76-520 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 5.9 151 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-620 BU76-620 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.2 183 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-680 # BU76-680 0.31 7.9 26.8 680 0.01 0.25 8.0 203 1112N 250 100/bag
BU74-840 BU76-840 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.0 253 1112 250 100/bag
BU74-1000 BU76-1000 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.0 304 1112 250 100/bag
Ball Lock Uncoated - Heavy Duty - 12.7mm width
BU124-100 BU126-100 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.40 0.7 18 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-150 BU126-150 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.3 34 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-200 BU126-200 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.0 50 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-260 BU126-260 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.40 2.7 69 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-360 BU126-360 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.40 3.9 100 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-520 BU126-520 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.40 5.9 151 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-620 BU126-620 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.2 183 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-840 BU126-840 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.0 253 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-1000 BU126-1000 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.0 304 3115 700 100/bag
Ball Lock Uncoated - Heavy Duty - 16.0mm width
BU164-150 BU166-150 0.63 16.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.3 34 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-200 BU166-200 0.63 16.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.0 50 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-260 BU166-260 0.63 16.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 2.7 69 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-360 BU166-360 0.63 16.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 3.9 100 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-520 BU166-520 0.63 16.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 5.9 151 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-620 BU166-620 0.63 16.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.2 183 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-840 BU166-840 0.63 16.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.0 253 800 3560 100/bag
BU164-1000 BU166-1000 0.63 16.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.0 304 800 3560 100/bag
BALL LOCK CABLE TIES
UNCOATED
Technical information:
Material : A) 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel

-
# UL Certification in progress
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   8 18/06/18   5:00 PM
PB
9
BALL LOCK CABLE TIES
COATED
*Ball Lock Coated - 4.6mm width
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Length Thickness Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength Package
Quantity
SS304 SS316 In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC44-100 BC46-100 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 0.7 18 445 100 100/bag
BC44-127 # BC46-127 0.18 4.6 5.0 127 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 445 100 100/bag
BC44-150 BC46-150 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.3 34 445 100 100/bag
BC44-200 BC46-200 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.0 50 445 100 100/bag
BC44-250 # BC46-250 0.18 4.6 9.8 250 0.01 0.25 2.6 66 445 100 100/bag
BC44-260 BC46-260 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 2.7 69 445 100 100/bag
BC44-300 # BC46-300 0.18 4.6 11.8 300 0.01 0.25 3.2 82 445 100 100/bag
BC44-360 BC46-360 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 3.9 100 445 100 100/bag
BC44-400 # BC46-400 0.18 4.6 15.7 400 0.01 0.25 4.5 114 445 100 100/bag
BC44-450 # BC46-450 0.18 4.6 17.7 450 0.01 0.25 5.1 130 445 100 100/bag
BC44-520 BC46-520 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 5.9 151 445 100 100/bag
BC44-620 BC46-620 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.2 183 445 100 100/bag
BC44-680 # BC46-680 0.18 4.6 26.8 680 0.01 0.25 8.0 203 445 100 100/bag
BC44-840 BC46-840 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.0 253 445 100 100/bag
BC44-1000 BC46-1000 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.0 304 445 100 100/bag
*Ball Lock Coated - 7.9mm width
BC74-100 BC76-100 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 0.7 18 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-127 # BC76-127 0.31 7.9 5.0 127 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-150 BC76-150 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.3 34 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-200 BC76-200 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.0 50 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-250 # BC76-250 0.31 7.9 9.8 250 0.01 0.25 2.6 66 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-260 BC76-260 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 2.7 69 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-300 # BC76-300 0.31 7.9 11.8 300 0.01 0.25 3.2 82 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-360 BC76-360 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 3.9 100 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-400 # BC76-400 0.31 7.9 15.7 400 0.01 0.25 4.5 114 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-450 # BC76-450 0.31 7.9 17.7 450 0.01 0.25 5.1 130 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-520 BC76-520 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 5.9 151 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-620 BC76-620 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.2 183 1112 250 100/bag
BC74-680 # BC76-680 0.31 7.9 26.8 680 0.01 0.25 8.0 203 1112N 250 100/bag
BC74-840 BC76-840 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.0 253 1112 250 100/bag
BCU74-1000 BC76-1000 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.0 304 1112 250 100/bag
Ball Lock Coated - Heavy Duty - 12.7mm width
BC124-100 BC126-100 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.4 0.7 18 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-150 BC126-150 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.4 1.3 34 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-200 BC126-200 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.4 2.0 50 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-260 BC126-260 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.4 2.7 69 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-360 BC126-360 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.4 3.9 100 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-520 BC126-520 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.4 5.9 151 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-620 BC126-620 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.4 7.2 183 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-840 BC126-840 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.4 10.0 253 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-1000 BC126-1000 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.4 12.0 304 3115 700 100/bag
Ball Lock Coated - Heavy Duty - 16.0mm width
BC164-150 BC166-150 0.63 16.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.3 34 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-200 BC166-200 0.63 16.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.0 50 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-260 BC166-260 0.63 16.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 2.7 69 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-360 BC166-360 0.63 16.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 3.9 100 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-520 BC166-520 0.63 16.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 5.9 151 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-620 BC166-620 0.63 16.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.2 183 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-840 BC166-840 0.63 16.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.0 253 3560 800 100/bag
BC164-1000 BC166-1000 0.63 16.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.0 304 3560 800 100/bag
Technical information:
Material : A) 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
  B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Temperature Range : -60°C to +150°C

Technical information:
Releasable Cable Tie : Releasable Type Cable Tie can be used for multiple
  installations over long period of time
Material : A) 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Temperature Range : -60°C to +150°C
Surface Finish : PPA 571 Coating
Flamability Rating : UL94 fireproof, Halogen free and UV-resistant
Releasable Type - PPA Coated - 6.35mm width
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Length Thickness Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength Package
Quantity
SS304 SS316 In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RCP66-152 SS316  1/4 6.35 6 152 0.035 0.9 1.3 34 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-229 SS316  1/4 6.35 9 229 0.035 0.9 2.3 59 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-305 SS316  1/4 6.35 12 305 0.035 0.9 3.6 91 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-457 SS316  1/4 6.35 18 457 0.035 0.9 5.0 129 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-610 SS316  1/4 6.35 24 610 0.035 0.9 7.0 177 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-762 SS316  1/4 6.35 30 762 0.035 0.9 8.6 225 1334 300 100/bag
RCP66-914 SS316  1/4 6.35 36 914 0.035 0.9 10.8 273 1334 300 100/bag
Note: PPA 571 coating thickness is 0.4mm (0.016 Inch)
Releasable Type - PPA Coated - 9.53mm width
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Length Thickness Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength Package
Quantity
SS304 SS316 In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RCP96-152 SS316  3/8 9.53 6 152 0.035 0.9 1.3 34 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-229 SS316  3/8 9.53 9 229 0.035 0.9 2.3 59 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-305 SS316  3/8 9.53 12 305 0.035 0.9 3.6 91 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-457 SS316  3/8 9.53 18 457 0.035 0.9 5.0 129 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-610 SS316  3/8 9.53 24 610 0.035 0.9 7.0 177 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-762 SS316  3/8 9.53 30 762 0.035 0.9 8.6 225 2000 450 100/bag
RCP96-914 SS316  3/8 9.53 36 914 0.035 0.9 10.8 273 2000 450 100/bag
Note: PPA 571 coating thickness is 0.4mm (0.016 Inch)
RELEASABLE CABLE TIES
PPA COATED
Features

• Halogen Free, Flame retardant & Non-Toxic.
• Provides good abrasion and impact resistance.
• Smooth rounded edges.
• Water Absorption Free. (-60°C to 150°C).
• Base metal stainless steel AISI 316.
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   13 18/06/18   5:00 PM
14
Ladder Type - Uncoated - 7mm width
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Length Thickness Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength Package
Quantity
SS304 SS316 In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LU74-150 LU76-150 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.3 34 445 100 100/bag
LU74-200 LU76-200 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.0 50 445 100 100/bag
LU74-225 LU76-225 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.3 58 445 100 100/bag
LU74-250 LU76-250 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 2.6 66 445 100 100/bag
LU74-300 LU76-300 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 445 100 100/bag
LU74-360 LU76-360 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 3.9 99 445 100 100/bag
LU74-450 LU76-450 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.0 128 445 100 100/bag
LU74-600 LU76-600 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 6.9 176 445 100 100/bag
LU74-610 LU76-610 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.0 179 445 100 100/bag
LU74-750 LU76-750 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 8.8 224 445 100 100/bag
LU74-1000 LU76-1000 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 11.9 303 445 100 100/bag
Ladder Type - Uncoated - 12mm width
LU124-150 LU126-150 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.3 34 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-200 LU126-200 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.0 50 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-225 LU126-225 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.3 58 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-250 LU126-250 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 2.6 66 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-300 LU126-300 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-360 LU126-360 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 3.9 99 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-450 LU126-450 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.0 128 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-600 LU126-600 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 6.9 176 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-610 LU126-610 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.0 179 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-750 LU126-750 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 8.8 224 1112 250 100/bag
LU124-1000 LU126-1000 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 11.9 303 1112 250 100/bag
Ladder Type - Coated - 7mm width
LC74-150 LC76-150 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.3 34 445 100 100/bag
LC74-200 LC76-200 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.0 50 445 100 100/bag
LC74-225 LC76-225 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.3 58 445 100 100/bag
LC74-250 LC76-250 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.6 66 445 100 100/bag
LC74-300 LC76-300 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 445 100 100/bag
LC74-360 LC76-360 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 3.9 99 445 100 100/bag
LC74-450 LC76-450 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.0 128 445 100 100/bag
LC74-600 LC76-600 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 6.9 176 445 100 100/bag
LC74-610 LC76-610 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.0 179 445 100 100/bag
LC74-750 LC76-750 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 8.8 224 445 100 100/bag
LC74-1000 LC76-1000 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 11.9 303 445 100 100/bag
Ladder Type - Coated - 12mm width
LC124-150 LC126-150 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.3 34 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-200 LC126-200 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.0 50 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-225 LC126-225 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.3 58 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-250 LC126-250 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.6 66 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-300 LC126-300 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-360 LC126-360 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 3.9 99 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-450 LC126-450 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.0 128 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-600 LC126-600 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 6.9 176 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-610 LC126-610 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.0 179 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-750 LC126-750 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 8.8 224 1112 250 100/bag
LC124-1000 LC126-1000 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 11.9 303 1112 250 100/bag
LADDER TYPE CABLE TIES
UNCOATED / COATED
Technical information:
Material : A) 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel

Option 1 : Easy to Use Plastic Dispenser
Option 2 : Strong Corrugated Box
Nomenclature
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   20 18/06/18   5:00 PM
PB
21
BAND (STRAPS)
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Thickness Finished Length
Avg. Breaking Strength
Package
Quantity
Type of
PackagingSS316 SS304
SS316 SS304 In mm In mm Feet Mtrs N lbs N lbs
RSU06E305C RSU06F305C 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 1780 400 1669 375 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU06E305T RSU06F305T 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 1780 400 1669 375 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU09E306-5C RSU09F306-5C 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 3338 750 3115 700 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU09E306-5T RSU09F306-5T 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 3338 750 3115 700 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU12E307-5C RSU12F307-5C 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 5340 1200 4895 1100 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU12E307-5T RSU12F307-5T 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 5340 1200 4895 1100 100'/roll Yellow Tote
RSU16E307-5C RSU16F307-5C 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6675 1500 6230 1400 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU16E307-5T RSU16F307-5T 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6675 1500 6230 1400 100'/roll Grey Tote
RSU19E307-5C RSU19F307-5C 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 8010 1800 7365 1700 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU19E307-5T RSU19F307-5T 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 8010 1800 7365 1700 100'/roll Blue Tote
 Note: Finshed length of 200 feet/61.0 mtrs is also available in corrugated box
Regular Bands High Tensile Application
Part No. Material
Width Thickness Finished Length Avg. Breaking
Strength Package
Quantity
Type of
Packaging
In mm In mm Feet Mtrs N lbs
RSU06B305C SS201 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 2225 500 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU06B305T SS201 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 2225 500 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU09B306-5C SS201 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 4005 900 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU09B306-5T SS201 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 4005 900 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU12B307-5C SS201 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6675 1500 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU12B307-5T SS201 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6675 1500 100'/roll Yellow Tote
RSU16B307-5C SS201 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 8344 1875 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU16B307-5T SS201 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 8344 1875 100'/roll Grey Tote
RSU19B307-5C SS201 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100x 30.5 10013 2250 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU19B307-5T SS201 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 10013 2250 100'/roll Blue Tote
Note: Finshed length of 200 feet/61.0 mtrs is also available in corrugated box
Regular Bands - Economical Value Application
RSU06A305C SS430 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 1669 375 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU06A305T SS430 1/4 6.5 0.020 0.5 100 30.5 1669 375 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU09A306-5C SS430 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 3115 700 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU09A306-5T SS430 3/8 9.5 0.026 0.65 100 30.5 3115 700 100'/roll Red Tote
RSU12A307-5C SS430 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 4895 1100 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU12A307-5T SS430 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 4895 1100 100'/roll Yellow Tote
RSU16A307-5C SS430 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6230 1400 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU16A307-5T SS430 5/8 16.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 6230 1400 100'/roll Grey Tote
RSU19A307-5C SS430 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 7565 1700 100'/roll Corrugate
RSU19A307-5T SS430 3/4 19.0 0.030 0.75 100 30.5 7565 1700 100'/roll Blue Tote
Note: Finshed length of 200 feet/61.0 mtrs is also available in corrugated box
Bands for Corrosive Atmospheric Application
• Superior corrosion resistance in corrosive industrial and marine
atmospheres, salt water and chemical environments
• Packed in easy to use plastic tote dispensers, available in 4 colour
codes based on band widths. Carton box packing also available
• Application Tools : RR-T03, RR-B04
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   21 18/06/18   5:00 PM
22
• Specially packed for industrial and utilities requirement
• Bands available in all grades of stainless steel
• Packed in plastic dispensers and Cartons Boxes
• Application Tools: RR-T03, RR-B04
Utility Bands
Part No. Material
Width Thickness Finished Length Avg. Breaking
Strength Package Quantity
In mm In mm Feet Mtrs N lbs
RSU10B304 SS201  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 3560 800 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10B504 SS201  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 3560 800 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10B307 SS201  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 5340 1200 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10B507 SS201  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 5340 1200 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20B304 SS201  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 6675 1500 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20B504 SS201  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 6675 1500 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20B307 SS201  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 10235 2300 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20B507 SS201  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 10235 2300 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10F304 SS304  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 2114 475 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10F504 SS304  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 2114 475 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10F307 SS304  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 3338 750 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10F507 SS304  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 3338 750 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20F304 SS304  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 4450 1000 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20F504 SS304  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 4450 1000 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20F307 SS304  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 6675 1500 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20F507 SS304  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 6675 1500 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10E304 SS316  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 2225 500 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10E504 SS316  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 2225 500 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10E307 SS316  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 4005 900 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10E507 SS316  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 4005 900 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20E304 SS316  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 5340 1200 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20E504 SS316  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 5340 1200 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20E307 SS316  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 8010 1800 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20E507 SS316  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 8010 1800 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10A304 SS430  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 2114 475 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10A504 SS430  2/5 10.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 2114 475 50 mtr / Roll
RSU10A307 SS430  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 3338 750 30 mtr / Roll
RSU10A507 SS430  2/5 10.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 3338 750 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20A304 SS430  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 98.5 30.0 4450 1000 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20A504 SS430  4/5 20.00 0.016 0.40 164 50.0 4450 1000 50 mtr / Roll
RSU20A307 SS430  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 98.5 30.0 6675 1500 30 mtr / Roll
RSU20A507 SS430  4/5 20.00 0.028 0.70 164 50.0 6675 1500 50 mtr / Roll
BAND (STRAPS)
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   22 18/06/18   5:00 PM
PB
23
• Bands for heavy duty industrial applications
• Bands available in all gardens of stainless steel
• Packing  in carton boxes
Part No. Material
Width Thickness Finished Length Avg. Breaking
Strength Package Quantity
In mm In mm Feet Mtrs N lbs
RSU19B3011 SS201  3/4 19.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 14685 3300 100'/roll
RSU25B3011 SS201 1 25.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 19580 4400 100'/roll
RSU32B3011 SS201 1 1/4 32.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 24475 5500 100'/roll
RSU19F3011 SS304  3/4 19.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 11570 2600 100'/roll
RSU25F3011 SS304 1 25.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 15575 3500 100'/roll
RSU32F3011 SS304 1 1/4 32.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 19580 4400 100'/roll
RSU19E3011 SS316  3/4 19.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 12015 2700 100'/roll
RSU25E3011 SS316 1 25.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 16020 3600 100'/roll
RSU32E3011 SS316 1 1/4 32.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 20025 4500 100'/roll
RSU19A3011 SS430  3/4 19.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 11570 2600 100'/roll
RSU25A3011 SS430 1 25.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 15575 3500 100'/roll
RSU32A3011 SS430 1 1/4 32.00 0.04 1.10 100 30.5 19580 4400 100'/roll
BAND (STRAPS)
• Easy to install Aluminium Perforated Band for light duty applications
• Perforated band with evenly spaced holes & slots enables fastening with
nut & bolt, screw or cable tie

PW16A567 SS201 5/8 16 0.030 0.76 56 142 16 406 8 203 50/box
PW16A697 SS201 5/8 16 0.030 0.76 69 508 20 508 10 175 50/box
PW19A247 SS201 3/4 19 0.030 0.76 24 60 6 152 3 76 50/box
PW19A377 SS201 3/4 19 0.030 0.76 37 93 10 254 5 127 50/box
PW19A507 SS201 3/4 19 0.030 0.76 50 127 14 355 7 177 50/box
PW19A627 SS201 3/4 19 0.030 0.76 62 157 18 457 9 228 50/box
CLAMPING_Catalogue_Jan2018.indd   26 18/06/18   5:00 PM
PB
27
Buckle - Jaw Type
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Package
SS201 SS304 SS316 In mm Quantity
RCU06BJ RCU06FJ RCU06EJ 1/4 6.5 100/box
RCU09BJ RCU09FJ RCU09EJ 3/8 9.5 100/box
RCU10BJ RCU10FJ RCU10EJ 2/5 10 100/box
RCU12BJ RCU12FJ RCU12EJ 1/2 12.7 100/box
RCU16BJ RCU16FJ RCU16EJ 5/8 16 100/box
RCU19BJ RCU19FJ RCU19EJ 3/4 19 100/box
RCU20BJ RCU20FJ RCU20EJ 4/5 20 100/box
RCU25BJ RCU25FJ RCU25EJ 1/1 25 100/box
RCU32BJ RCU32FJ RCU32EJ 1 1/4 32 100/box
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Package
SS201 SS304 SS316 In mm Quantity
RCU06BW RCU06FW RCU06EW 1-4 6.5 100/box
RCU09BW RCU09FW RCU09EW 3-8 9.5 100/box
RCU10BW RCU10FW RCU10EW 2-5 10 100/box
RCU12BW RCU12FW RCU12EW 1-2 12.7 100/box
RCU16BW RCU16FW RCU16EW 5-8 16 100/box
RCU19BW RCU19FW RCU19EW 3-4 19 100/box
RCU20BW RCU20FW RCU20EW 4-5 20 100/box
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Package
SS201 SS304 SS316 In mm Quantity
RCU06BS RCU06FS RCU06ES 1-4 6.5 100/box
RCU09BS RCU09FS RCU09ES 3-8 9.5 100/box
RCU10BS RCU10FS RCU10ES 2-5 10 100/box
RCU12BS RCU12FS RCU12ES 1-2 12.7 100/box
RCU16BS RCU16FS RCU16ES 5-8 16 100/box
RCU19BS RCU19FS RCU19ES 3-4 19 100/box
RCU20BS RCU20FS RCU20ES 4-5 20 100/box
Uncoated Buckles
Uncoated Buckles
Uncoated Buckles
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Package
SS201 SS304 SS316 In mm Quantity
RCC06BJ RCC06FJ RCC06EJ 1/4 6.5 100/box
RCC09BJ RCC09FJ RCC09EJ 3/8 9.5 100/box
RCC10BJ RCC10FJ RCC10EJ 2/5 10 100/box
RCC12BJ RCC12FJ RCC12EJ 1/2 12.7 100/box
RCC16BJ RCC16FJ RCC16EJ 5/8 16 100/box
RCC19BJ RCC19FJ RCC19EJ 3/4 19 100/box
RCC20BJ RCC20FJ RCC20EJ 4/5 20 100/box
RCC25BJ RCC25FJ RCC25EJ 1/1 25 100/box
RCC32BJ RCC32FJ RCC32EJ 1 1/4 32 100/box
Part No. for
Stainless Steel Grade Width Package
SS201 SS304 SS316 In mm Quantity
RCC06BW RCC06FW RCC06EW 1/4 6.5 100/box
RCC09BW RCC09FW RCC09EW 3/8 9.5 100/box
RCC10BW RCC10FW RCC10EW 2/5 10 100/box
RCC12BW RCC12FW RCC12EW 1/2 12.7 100/box
RCC16BW RCC16FW RCC16EW 5/8 16 100/box
RCC19BW RCC19FW RCC19EW 3/4 19 100/box
RCC20BW RCC20FW RCC20EW 4/5 20 100/box
Coated Buckles
Coated Buckles
BUCKLES (CLIPS)
Buckle - Wing Type